Delp
DC/
The D
load
powe
The N
of po
the ou

NC12S15A_02012007
14
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
NC 12 S 0A0 V 15 P N F A
Product
Series
Input
Voltage
Number of
outputs
Output
Voltage Mounting Output
Current
ON/OFF
Logic
Pin
Length
 Option
Code
NC-
Non-isolated
Converter
12-
10.2~13.8V
S- Single
output
0A0-
programmable
H- Horizontal
V- Vertical
15 - 15A P- Positive
N- Negative
R- 0.118”
N- 0.14”
F- RoHS 6/6
(Lead Free)
A- Standard
function.
MODEL LIST
Model Name Packaging Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency
12Vin @ 100% load
NC12S0A0V15PNFA Vertical 10.2 ~ 13.8Vdc 0.9 V ~ 5.0Vdc 15A 91% (5.0V)
NC12S0A0H15PNFA Horizontal 10.2 ~ 13.8Vdc 0.9 V ~ 5.0Vdc 15A 91% (5.0V)
CONTACT: www.delta.com.tw/dcdc
USA:
Telephone: